United States Masters Swimming
Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 2012 USMS One Hour Postal National Championship
EVENT DATE(S): January 1-31, 2012
SANCTION NUMBER: 362-01
SANCTIONING LMSC: Pacific Northwest
SPONSORING ORG: Blue Wave Aquatics
EVENT DIRECTOR: Judy Williams
Address: P.O. Box 24083
Federal Way, WA 98093

Phone: (206)399-8947
E-mail: MeetDirector@BlueWave-Aquatics.com

COMBINED CLUB RESULTS

(does not include Unattached swimmers or foreign swimmers)

Extra Large Clubs — 150+ Swimmers

Total Number of

Place Club Abbr Distance in Yards Swimmers
1 NEM 1813630 509

2 DAM 1115305 319

3 OREG 728075 200

Large Clubs — 45-149 Swimmers

1 SCA 270440 74

2 INDY 239525 64

3 MOST 237440 68

4 PNA 201760 53

5 1776 198155 48

6 SPM 184275 47

7 CVMM 182010 50

8 TNYA 177045 48

9 SMM 172445 45
10 TCAM 153820 46

Medium Clubs — 20-44 Swimmers

1 NCMS 155105 42

2 SKY 152395 41

3 SWMS 138665 39

4 ARKM 137755 39



Club Abbr
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CMYM
NIAG
BERK
UCLA
TXLA
LBG
REDT
VCM
AGUA
CMS
SRPM
T2NM
FGM
FACT
MPM
MEMO
SAWS
O*H*
PCAT
MESC
SCAM
SMS
NCMJ
MINN
MARY
FISH
METR
CONN
TSTT
TPIT
HMS
UAR
IAMA
SCYM
LOM
DYSM
FREM
MM

1-19 Swimmers

Total

Distance in Yards

135705
121495
121480
119735
105980
75560
71790
53520
52925

70785
64125
63765
61950
50605
48450
48060
46580
46435
45190
43720
43490
41475
39105
36880
36770
33835
33600
32630
32595
31365
31355
30665
28995
28945
24275
23540
23230
23000
22460
22130
21615
21305
20485
18930
18790
18295
17955

Number of
Swimmers
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Place
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Club Abbr

BUMS
NMMS
AQST
GSM
MAM
TOC
SDSM
MVM
RMST
RIDG
ADMS
SWM
TVM
SALT
CSMT
RCA
NTEX
WMAC
SHMS
MERR
CHEL
MOVY
ECAM
DKTA
CTSM
GBM
MOO
RGMS
USF
YHFM
WCM
NAVY
SMST
GSC
FMMS
ROSE
CBCM
cibb
WM
HTUB
LALM
SRM
UTAH
TBAM
FSYM
HLJ
FCST
NEBR
DAMM
YWMA

Total

Distance in Yards

17675
17350
16915
16880
16410
16385
16315
16190
14835
14625
14510
14230
13910
13405
13400
12980
12960
12810
12755
12490
12165
12080
11950
11835
11325
11220
10945
10635
10515
10510
10455
10300
10245
10180
10175

9755

9520

9115

9065

8965

8790

8770

8665

8460

8170

7960

7820

7630

7605

7545

Number of
Swimmers
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Place

89

90

91

92
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
115
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Total
Club Abbr Distance in Yards
CAMP 7450
CcoLu 7240
GSMS 7225
GLSM 7220
ANCM 7215
AGM 7035
HURY 7015
FINS 6975
AKMS 6960
SYSM 6695
ECFY 6500
NSC 6460
ZAM 6450
SPCO 6400
OASC 6265
SBM 6100
AQFT 6065
SLAM 6005
ESMS 5800
cuBU 5785
RCYM 5450
TMM 5175
SLV 4925
WSC 4920
NAST 4780
SAMY 4780
FXCM 4700
SBSM 4700
HOPK 4525
TUTE 4235
LJCS 4080
CHIC 4000
COTO 3995
BOZE 3980
TTAM 3975
WH20 3960
AAAA 3885
CCAT 3875
STAN 3865
SDS 3780
CMM 3775
FMT 3690
WAVA 3680
VIMS 3620
TGM 3560
IFPM 3550
SMRT 3515
UDMS 3455
PHX 3360
URMS 3350

Number of
Swimmers
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Place
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
148
150
151
152
153
154

Total
Club Abbr Distance in Yards
DRM 3145
ZEN 3070
GERM 3005
BCTM 2965
CRAB 2820
RGSC 2815
HIMA 2675
MVN 2475
COM 2400
HHAC 2350
OWS 2350
H20 2335
49ER 2225
WSMC 1980
CATM 1780
EDHS 1535

Number of
Swimmers
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